Electro-Voice | ELX200-12 12" 2-Way passive speaker
ELX200-12 12" 2-Way
passive speaker
▪ 1200 W (peak), 128 dB peak SPL system that is
reliability verified with over 500 hours of abuse
testing and endurance testing to 4x typical industry
practices.
▪ 1.4 inch DH-1C (1 inch exit) titanium compression

[6 in]
Frequency response and impedance:
Ordering information
ELX200-12 12" 2-Way passive speaker
Passive 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker, black
Order number ELX200-12
ELX200-12-W 12" 2-way passive speaker, white
Passive 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker, white
Order number ELX200-12-W
Accessories
EBK1-M10-3PACK Forged M10 3Pack Short Shank
Eyebolt Kit
Forged M10 short shank eyebolt kit for ELX10/10P,
ELX 12/12P, and ELX 15/15P, 3-pack, silver
Order number EBK1-M10-3PACK
ELX200-12-CVR Padded cover for ELX200-12, 12P
Padded cover for ELX200-12/12P, black
Order number ELX200-12-CVR
ELX200-BRKT Wall mount bracket, ELX200 2-way
models
Wall mount bracket for all ELX200 full-range models,
black
Order number ELX200-BRKT
ELX200-BRKT-W Wall mount bracket, ELX200 2-way,
white
Wall mount bracket for all ELX200 full-range models,
white
Order number ELX200-BRKT-W